[ - s REN e [oisT REVISTONS
() copvriGHT 2002 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION ALt R1GHTS RESERVED JA _ T SESCRTFTTON SiTE I T
BESCHRE 1BUIG
O ossl  |A2 | GAP FOR DUMMY PLATE REDUCED 020072002 | MB | RK
A3 DASH NO.; SPEC. NO.; MIN. ORDER QTY ADDED |18FEB2003 | MB | RK
D B1 ITEM &4: MOUNTING SCREW CHANGED 03FEB2006 | SH | RK
B2 REVISED PER EC0-09-027197 26DECO9 | KK |AEG
— o~
~
O Eﬁﬂ
~
1
¢ A PACKING UNIT: PARTS PACKED LOOSE PIECE INTO MINIGRIP BAG
10 MINIGRIP BAGS PACKED INTO FOLDING BOX
o MINIMUM ORDER QTY 120 PIECES
()
=) VERPACKUNGSE INHEIT: TEILE LOSE IN PLASTIKBEUTEL VERPACKT
— 2 10 PLASTIKBEUTEL IN FALTSCHACHTEL VERPACKT —
© MINDESTBESTELLMENGE 120 ST UCK
2 _ ¢ |HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD SCREW ZINC PLATED STEEL
SCHRAUBE 1T INNENSECHSKANT UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
2 2 5 |TAPTITE-SCREW M2.5x8 ZINC PLATED STEEL
TAPTITE-SCHRAUBE M2.5x8 VERZINKT STAHL
_ 2 4 [MOUNTING SCREW UNC 4-40 ZINC PLATED STEEL
MONTAGESCHRAUBE UNC 4-40 VERZINKT STAHL
T 812 DUMMY PLATE PLAIN STEEL
B 1 1 3
BLINDPLATTE BLANK STAHL
INNER -, OUTER FERRULE AND CABLE ARE NOT SUPPLIED IN THE DELIVERY
INNEN -, AUSSEN FERRUL UND KABEL NICHT IM LIEFERUMFANG ENTHALTEN 1 1| 2 |CQUER HALF (UPFER PART) PLAIN Gh - Zn
NOTES:- 1 1 1 |COVER HALF (LOWER PART) PLAIN G0 - 7n
KAPPENHAELFTE (UNTERTEIL) BLANK
AOBSULETE PARTS: OBSOLETE CIS STREAMLINING PER D.RENAUD/D.SINISI
OUTER FERRULE AMP 2 1 DESCRIPTION SURFACE
AUSSEN FERRUL ORDER NO. POS. St OBERFLAECHE MATERIAL
BESTELL-NR. | DASH | DASH COLOUR/FARBE
NO. ,
FERRULES T SPEHRECT 10 CHANGE D VC CONTROLL 1NG ENGINELR NG oRGant uTion | DWN 07JUL2007 + .
LB S CoMTac e Fon ok LATE IR 1o yeo Electronics AMP GmbH
FLRRLE T i e e g BOLEIE a7 F eoEiectoncs ) v
CABLE @ INNER FERRULE | DUTER FERRULE DEN_EWEILS LETZTGLELTIGEN ACNDERINGSSTAND CREARREN SIE ALF ANFRAGL R.Kraemer D - 64625 Bensheim
ABLE | kABEL @ INNEN FERRUL | AUSSEN FERRUL MAzs‘EM\mES\‘T%TS: OTT&LREV;?‘ASN[CESSPEUCN‘LFE‘S[SD e 07I02007 e
KABEL 74 83-6.10 |2-745 129-1| 745 130-8 mm ALGEHETOLERAZEN _G.Feldmeler HD20 - COVER KIT (37 POS.)
0 rre €L HD20 - KAPPENKIT (37 POL.)
A 5.84-7.11 [3-745 129-2 |1-745 130-6 I PLC 0,15 WDD%?—Z’\BBBO—W
7.62-8.89 |2-745 129-0 745 130-9 E@ éﬁtg flﬁ APPLICATION SPEC FOR FERRULES / FUER FERRULE
4 PLC + VERARBE | TUNGSSPEZ, SITE | CAGE CODE [DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
9.65-10.92 |1-745 129-9 | 1-745 130-1 ANGLES/WINKEL 41 114 -1858L - ZEICHNUNGS-NR LR FUR
{} whz\lEENRFEFRERRLEULE SEE INSTRUCTION SHEET 408-9318 ii IR SRR e v onr - A 3 00779©‘:1534842 _
IEHE SED IENUNGSANLEITUNG 10B-5310 CUSTOMER DRAW ING /KUNDENZE ICHNUNG |j§5§§§w 1 \S&?ET 1% \"WBQ

AMP 1470-19 REV 3IMAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAW ING

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor


http://elcodis.com/parts/228708/1534812-1.html

